LB .8 &

THE DUKE OF RICHMOND
HOTEL

»

It is incredibly helpful for the caterers if wine is pre ordered before the event, that way it
can be ready chilled and waiting for you on your table. To ensure the wines of your choice
are reserved, please complete the below pre-order form and return back to me together

with payment.

Lanson Pere & Fils Brut
Lanson Brut Rosé
Veuve Clicquot

Prosecco IL Gaccio, IT
Azzillo Raboso Rosé
Baron D’ Arignac Brut

Marcel Martin, Chardonnay, FR
Perlez — Vous Sauvignon Blanc, FR
Matinal, Sauvignon Blanc, CH
Pinot Grigio, IL Caggio, IT

Matinal Merlot, CH

Perlez — Vous, Malbec, FR

IL Caggio Chianti, IT

Santiago Rioja Crianza Tinto, SP

Perlez — Vous, Cabernet Franc, FR
Pinot Grigio, IL Caggio Blush, IT
Saint-Louis de Provence Rosé

Belu Still
Belu Sparkling

Champagne

N/V
N/V
N/V

Sparkling wine

N/V
N/V
N/V

White Wines

2016/17
2016/17
2016

2016/17

Red Wines

2016
2016
2016/17
2014/15

Rosé Wine

2016
2016/17
2016/17

Water

750MI
750MI

£ 58.00
£ 64.00
£70.00

£ 30.00
£ 30.00
£23.00

£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£22.00

£19.00
£19.00
£21.00
£24.00

£19.00
£20.00
£26.00

£4.00
£4.00

Quantity Total £
£
£
£
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Please Return Completed Form and Payment to: (please make cheques payable to The Duke
of Richmond Hotel ) for the attention of Hilario VA Pinto, Conference & Banqueting Sales
Manager, The Duke of Richmond Hotel, Cambridge Park, St Peter Port, Guernsey, GY1 1UY
two weeks prior to the function. PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS

NBIME: ettt st b st eb e e sae b e Table No/Name: ......ccooevvevececececenene,
¥ [0 [ T3 OO USROS
E-Mail: oo Telephone: .o,
SIBNEA: i Amount Enclosed: £



