

It is incredibly helpful for the caterers if wine is pre ordered before the event, that way it can be ready chilled and waiting for you on your table. To ensure the wines of your choice are reserved, please complete the below pre-order form and return back to me together with payment.

Champagne

			Quantity Total £	
Lanson Père & Fils Brut	N/V	£ 58.00	£	
Lanson Brut Rosé	N/V	£ 64.00	£	
Veuve Clicquot	N/V	£ 70.00	£	
Sparkling wine				
Prosecco IL Gaccio, IT	N/V	£ 30.00	£	
Azzillo Raboso Rosé	N/V	£ 30.00	£	
Baron D' Arignac Brut	N/V	£ 23.00	£	
	White Wines			
Marcel Martin, Chardonnay, FR	2016/17	£19.00	f	
Perlez – Vous Sauvignon Blanc, FR	2016/17	£19.00	£	
Matinal, Sauvignon Blanc, CH	2016	£19.00	£	
Pinot Grigio, IL Caggio, IT	2016/17	£22.00	£	
	Red Wines			
Matinal Merlot, CH	2016	£19.00	£	
Perlez – Vous, Malbec, FR	2016	£19.00	£	
IL Caggio Chianti, IT	2016/17	£21.00	£	
Santiago Rioja Crianza Tinto, SP	2014/15	£24.00	£	
	Rosé Wine			
Perlez – Vous, Cabernet Franc, FR	2016	£19.00	£	
Pinot Grigio, IL Caggio Blush, IT	2016/17	£20.00	£	
Saint-Louis de Provence Rosé	2016/17	£26.00	£	
Water				
Belu Still	750Ml	£ 4.00	£	
Belu Sparkling	750MI	£ 4.00	£	

Please Return Completed Form and Payment to: (please make cheques payable to The Duke of Richmond Hotel) for the attention of Hilario VA Pinto, Conference & Banqueting Sales Manager, The Duke of Richmond Hotel, Cambridge Park, St Peter Port, Guernsey, GY1 1UY two-weeks-prior-to-the-function. PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS

Name:	Table No/Name:	
Address:		
E-Mail:	Telephone:	
Signed:	Amount Enclosed: £	
Function :		